PENNSYLVANIA SINFONIA ORCHESTRA

Budget for Direct Concert Expenses
2025-26 Season

Soloist

June 22
Valley Vivaldi chamber ensemble

July 27
Valley Vivaldi chamber ensemble

August 24
Valley Vivaldi chamber ensemble

October 18 $1,000
Sinfonia full chamber orchestra

“Classical Evolution”

Paul Chou, violin; Theodore Kuchar, viola

November 15

Sinfonia chamber ensemble
Pergolesi Celebration

Stabat Mater and chamber opera

February 1- Winter Vivaldi $500
Chamber ensemble

Baroque instrumental gems

Father Sean Duggan, piano

March 8 $1,000
Sinfonia full chamber orchestra

“Viva la France!”

Jen-Baptiste Lully and George Bizet

April 12 $1,500
Sinfonia full chamber orchestra

“Americana”

Gershwin, Copland, Bloch

Totals $4,000

Programs subject to change.

Musicians

$5,200

$5,200

$3,200

$12,500

$7,800

$4,000

$13,500

$14,000

$65,400

Venue

$900

$330

$330

$550

$1,200

$900

$550

$800

$5,560

Concert Total

$6,100

$5,530

$3,530

$14,050

$9,000

$5,400

$15,050

$16,300

$74,960



