PENNSYLVANIA SINFONIA ORCHESTRA

Budget for Direct Concert Expenses 2025-26 Season

	Soloist	Musicians	Venue	Concert Total
June 22 <i>Valley Vivaldi</i> chamber ensemble		\$5,200	\$900	\$6,100
July 27 <i>Valley Vivaldi</i> chamber ensemble		\$5,200	\$330	\$5,530
August 24 Valley Vivaldi chamber ensemble		\$3,200	\$330	\$3,530
October 18 Sinfonia full chamber orchestra "Classical Evolution" Paul Chou, violin; Theodore Kuchar, viola	\$1,000	\$12,500	\$550	\$14,050
November 15 Sinfonia chamber ensemble Pergolesi Celebration Stabat Mater and chamber opera		\$7,800	\$1,200	\$9,000
February 1- <i>Winter Vivaldi</i> Chamber ensemble Baroque instrumental gems Father Sean Duggan, piano	\$500	\$4,000	\$900	\$5,400
March 8 Sinfonia full chamber orchestra "Viva la France!" Jen-Baptiste Lully and George Bizet	\$1,000	\$13,500	\$550	\$15,050
April 12 Sinfonia full chamber orchestra "Americana" Gershwin, Copland, Bloch	\$1,500	\$14,000	\$800	\$16,300
Totals	\$4,000	\$65,400	\$5,560	\$74,960

Programs subject to change.